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NatomaSt.,near4th

Tel, Bush 155

PAR CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. PAR 1441

Parrlsh Harry A., collector Black Dia-
mond C. M. Co. r. 778 Capp

Parrish Henry C, engineer, r. 2230 Hyde
Parrish Herbert Rev., pastor Church of

the Advpnt, r. Ill, llth
Parrish Julia, widow, r. 778 Capp
Parrish Louis B., electrician, r. 3650, 18th
Parrish Maud Mrs., r. 1120 Filbert rear
Parrish Sarah J., widow, r. 3628, 24th
Parrish William A., engr. W. F. & Co.

Ex. r. 370 Fell
in^ Parrish. See Parish
Parroll Manuel L., r. 509y2 Vallejo
Parrott Abbie M. Mrs., office 401 Parrott

Bldg. r. 517 Sutter and San Mateo
PARROTT Btrii:.DING, S. s. Market bet.

4th and 5th, entrance 825-855 Market
PARROTT BUII.DXNG LAW I.IBRARY,

room 447
Parrott Estelle Miss, stenog. Mobile Co.

of Am. r. 973 Harrison
PARROTT JOHN., office 401 Parrott

Bldg., r. San Mateo
PARROTT JOHN (estate of) office 401

Parrott Bldg.
Parrott Josiah, mach. r. 816 Dolores
Parrott K. Mrs., janitrix Starr King

School, r. 987 Harrison
Parrott L. B.. r. Hotel Richelieu
Parrott R. C. elk. P. S. Tel. & Tel. Co. r.

208 Bush
Parrott Theresa F., widow, r. 1922 Sac-

ramento
PARROTT &; CO., William Babcock pres.,

Joseph Plaw vice-pres., Edward L.
Hamilton sec, commission mchts. and
agts. Canton Ins. Office (Limited) of
Hongkong and Australian Alliance
Assurance Co. (of Melbourne) 304-306
California

tC? Parrott. See Parratt and Parrett
Parrotte John B., r. 19 Merritt
Parrotte John F., corporal police, r. 1723

Hyde
Parrotte Newton, r. 1 9 Merritt
Parry Addison M., lamplighter, r. 14 is

Kearny
Parry Alexander M., printer, r. 1060 Pa-

cific
Parry Alfred H., confectionery, 1304 Mar-

ket, r. 850 McAllister
Parry Archibald, sparmkr. r. 19 Rincon

PI.
Parry Harry, r. 961 Mission
Parry Isaac, tinsmith, r. 810 Powell
Parry John. mach. r. 19 Rincon PI.
PARRV JOHN S., cigars, 23-25, 5th, and

Fire Commissioner, r. 823 Eddy
Parry John W., hoseman Engine 31, r.

1060 Pacific
Parry Mary P., widow, r. 711 Grove
Parry Robert T., stonecutter, r. 113

Franklin
Parry T. Harvey, r. 1222 Bush
Parry Thomas, carp. r. 13 6, 5th
Parsch Frank, cement wkr. r. 708 Point

Lobos Av.
Parshall George, salesman, r. 441 Geary
Parshall Theodore, journalist, r. 441

Geary
Parsman Frank J., solderer, r. 418%. 6th
Parson James J., motorman, r. 1211 Web-

ster
Parson Nellie, widow, r. 406i^ San Jose

Av.
Parson Nels. candle mkr. r. 135 Howard
Parson Richard M., r. ft. Folsom
Parsonage Harry, broommkr. r. 192 Ship-

ley
Parsons Adonijah C, boilercoverer, r. 6

Treat Av.
Parsons A. L., pipefitter, r. 42 Merritt
Parsons Alfred, vaquero, r. R South bet.

16th and 17th Avs.
Parsons Andrew Rev., pastor First New

Jerusalem Church, r. 1616 O'Farrell
Parsons A. R., elk. Krogh Mfg. Co. r. 607

Post

Parsons Arthur C, salesman Goldberg,
Bowen & Co., r. 21 Taylor

Parsons B., teamster, r. 105 Ash Av.
Parsons Charles, barber, 236 East St.

South, r. 943 Howard
Parsons Charles, elk. Bovee, Toy & Sonn-

tag, r. 1723 Clay
Parsons Charles B., marine engr. r. 841,

13th
Parsons Charles F., shipbuilder, r. 270a,

13th
Parsons Charles R.. conductor Geary St.

RR. r. 316y2, 5th Av.
Parsons Christine, widow, r. 1255 Ellis
Parsons David, blacksmith, r. 507, 20t!
Parsons Edward, dep. pound keeper, r.

3355, 26th
Parsons Edward A., elk. J. K. Armsby

Co. r. 1335 Stevenson
Parsons Edward B., agt. Westinghouse

Elec. and Mfg. Co. r. 2516a Sutter
Parsons Edward D., master mariner, r.

1601 Scott
Parsons Emma G. Mrs., r. 934 Van Ness

Av.
Parsons Frank, carp r. 210 Stockton
Parsons Frederick D , supt. Judson Mfg.

Co. r. 2524 California
Parsons George H.. operator, r. 208 Bush
Parsons Henry, jeweler, r. 1410 Octavia
Parsons Henry B.. service man Pac. <5as

Imp. Co. r. 571 Fell
Parsons Isaac W., adv. agt. r. 729 Bay
Parsons J., r. 452 Ellis
Parsons James, carp. r. 1105 Oak
Parsons Jemima, widow, r. 3334, 19th
Parsons John W., carp. r. 32 Elgin Park
Parsons Joseph, carp. r. 1105 Oak
Parsons Kate F. Miss. r. 162 Park Hill

Av.
Parsons Lee. contractor, 18, 14th
Parsons Mary, widow, r. 18, 14th
Parsons Mary J., widow, r. 277 Jessie
Parsons Oliver S., r. 32 East St. South
Parsons Reginald H., asst. mgr. Gulf Bag

Co. r. Berkeley
Parson.5 Robert F.. loan teller S. F. Sav-

ings Union, r. Mill Valley
Parsons S. August, carp. r. 4447, 23d
Parsons Theodore L., r. 2516a Sutter
Parsons Theodore W., pattern mkr. r. 18,

14th
PARSONS THOMAS J., pres. and mgr.

Del Monte Milling Co. r. 1404 McAllis-
ter

Parsons Truman W., elk. Spohn-Patrick
Co. r. Oakland

Parsons Walter, gatekeeper, r. "SI 9 VaK
encia

Parsons Wilbert A., teamster, r. 105 Ash
Av.

Parsons William C mining, 330 Pino
Parsons William H., lab. r. 571 Fell
Parsson Peter, wagon mkr., 526, 6th, r.

415, 5th
Partarga Ferdinand, r. 4 Gaven PI.

Partch Virgil F., insp. U. S. Customs, r.

Oakland
Partee Fannie, widow, r. 1317 Green
Partee Samuel, lab. r. 325. 6th
Partell W^illiam, oiler, r. 14 Valencia.
Particelli Angelo, plating wks. 620 Bry-

ant, r. 565 Bryant
Particelli Emilio, lab. r. 620 Bryant
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LABEL 8t LITHOGRAPHIC. CO-

Second & Bryant Sts.

San Francisco


